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Project: CWMC Leachate Treatment Tender No: EOI T2025-15 

Contact Person: Jack Albert  Closing Date: 04/11/2025 Time: 2.00pm  

 

Opening 
Order 

Electronic (E) or        

Hard Copy (HC) 

Company Name  Apparent Amount 
Tendered 

 

1 
E 

Aerofloat (Australia) Pty Ltd 
 

2 E 
Aerofloat (Australia) Pty Ltd  

3 E 
Beneterra Pty Ltd  

4 E 
Env Services Pty Ltd  

5 E 
ENVIROPACIFIC SERVICES LIMITED  

6 E  
Global Water Technologies Pty Ltd  

7 E 
Influent Pty Ltd  

8 E  
Influent Pty Ltd  

9 E  
Innaco Pty Ltd  

10 E 
Insite Remediation Services Unit Trust  

11 E 
National Pump & Energy Pty Ltd  

12 E 
Particular Engineering Pty Ltd  
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13 E  
REMONDIS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  

14 E 
SciDev Water Services Pty Ltd  

15 E 
Senversa Pty Ltd  

16 E 
Smec Australia Pty. Limited  

17 E 
Sustainable Precast Company Pty Ltd  

18 E  
Synergen Met Limited  

19 E 
Synergy Resource Management  

20 E 
The Environmental Group Limited  

21 E 
VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES  

 

Date Opened: 04/11/2025 Time: 2.05pm Name (Print): Craig Wade  Signed:  

Note:  Name (Print): Melissa Gorsuch  Signed:  
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Tenderers Details from submission for contact list 

Opening 
Order 

Tenders - Company 
Name  

Email Address Contact 
Name  

Phone 

 
1 Aerofloat (Australia) Pty 

Ltd 
jagan.swan@aerofloat.com.au 

8 Boomerang Dr Gatton, Queensland 4343 
Australia 

Jagan Swan 0434085904 

2 
Aerofloat (Australia) Pty 
Ltd 

jagan.swan@aerofloat.com.au 
8 Boomerang Dr Gatton, Queensland 4343 
Australia 

Jagan Swan 0434085904 

3 

Beneterra Pty Ltd steve.winters@beneterra.com.au 
level 4/300 Ann St Brisbane City, Queensland 
4000 Australia 

Steve Winters 0498353834 

4 

Env Services Pty Ltd tenders@envsolutions.com.au 
313 River St Ballina, New South Wales 2478 
Australia 

James Foster +61 1300861325 

5 
ENVIROPACIFIC 
SERVICES LIMITED 

robyn.connolly@enviropacific.com.au 
123 Epping Rd North Ryde, New South Wales 
2113 Australia 

Robyn Connolly 0413389115 

6 
 
Global Water 
Technologies Pty Ltd 

sagar@glwt.com.au 
350 Parramatta Rd Homebush West, New South 
Wales 2140 Australia 

Sagar Adhikari 
0437074658 

7 

Influent Pty Ltd louis@influent.com.au 
118 Central Rd Avalon Beach, New South Wales 
2107 Australia 

Louis Anderson 0429069944 

8 
 
Influent Pty Ltd 

louis@influent.com.au 
118 Central Rd Avalon Beach, New South Wales 
2107 Australia 

Louis Anderson 0429069944 

9 
 
Innaco Pty Ltd 

malivand@innaco.com.au 
828 Pacific Hwy Gordon, New South Wales 
2072 Australia 

Masood Alivand 0421733628 

10 
Insite Remediation 
Services Unit Trust 

daniel@insiteremediation.com.au 
3 Box Rd Caringbah, New South Wales 2229 
Australia 

Daniel Buxton 02 9525 7543 
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11 
National Pump & Energy 
Pty Ltd 

shennessy@nationalpump.com.au 
19 Balook Dr Beresfield, New South Wales 2322 
Australia 

Sam Hennessy 0438292990 

12 
Particular Engineering 
Pty Ltd 

dom@particularengineering.com.au 
unit 7 / 21 Kangoo Rd Somersby, New South 
Wales 2250 Australia 

Dominic Foley 0400134368 

13 
 
REMONDIS AUSTRALIA 
PTY LTD 

tenders@remondis.com.au 
163 O'Riordan St Mascot, New South Wales 
2020 Australia 

Sudeep Bhale (02) 9032 7100 

14 
SciDev Water Services 
Pty Ltd 

karina.arendshorst@scidevltd.com 
building g / 22 Powers Rd Seven Hills, New 
South Wales 2147 Australia 

Karina 
Arendshorst 

0424490484 

15 
Senversa Pty Ltd tenders@senversa.com.au 15 William St Melbourne, Victoria 3000 Australia Ashton Betti +61 8 6324 0200 

16 
Smec Australia Pty. 
Limited 

stephanie.huynh@smec.com 
level 6/480 St Pauls Terrace Fortitude Valley, 
Queensland 4006 Australia 

Stephanie Huynh 07 5561 3724 

17 
Sustainable Precast 
Company Pty Ltd 

aniruddha.sawant@spcaustralia.com.au 
27 Galea Dr Glenwood, New South Wales 2768 
Australia 

Aniruddha 
Sawant 

0407567589 

18 
 
Synergen Met Limited 

pradeep.shukla@synergenmet.com 
4/95 Industrial Ave Wacol, Queensland 4076 
Australia 

Pradeep Shukla 0421470523 

19 
Synergy Resource 
Management 

matt.sedon@synergyresource.com 
13 Newport St East Ballina, New South Wales 
2478 Australia 

Matt Sedon 0421249962 

20 
The Environmental 
Group Limited 

lance.mckay@egl.com.au 
315 Ferntree Gully Rd Mount Waverley, Victoria 
3149 Australia 

Lance Mckay 0408758640 

21 
VEOLIA 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES 

anz.com.tenders.victas.int.groups@veolia.com 
65 Pirrama Rd Pyrmont, New South Wales 2009 
Australia 

Christopher 
Terranova 

0447802609 

 


